=
o

Name

Qty

M4x10 Hex screws

Cover

Under Antifriction pad

Pad of paper

M5 Flange Nut

Connecting Bar

Septa

(oc Lo\ [op) (G2 | o (GO [N o

Big Gear

Drive Gear

¢ 28 Hole Collar

Connection plate

Stopper pin

M6*%20 Combination screw

M5 Locknut

Handle

Case

On Antifriction pad

M5%20 Combination screw

Torsion

Cap-bit block

Lower bit block

M6*16 Shoulder screw

Limit Gear

0 Rubber

¢ 24 Hole Collar

Bevel Gear

Connecting pipe

M5%20 Hex screws

M5%12 Hexagon screw combin

M6 Flat pad

M6 Limit slotted nut

Limit buckle

Flat pad 10%16%2

Small Gear

M5%14 Socket head cap scre

Wool pad

Blade slider

Flat pad 6%16%1.5

M5%18 Outside Six Screw

Layering

Blade sheath

Blade

master lever

drive shaft

el Ll SR NS Ll [PEN [ (90 B NN Rl 1NN G Gl NN Ll Gl el Ll Ll el Ll S R Ll el el NS R Ll [l [l (O NS R Il Ll Gl (e Ll SR ISR NS G el L BN

21




